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Programme May 2015 to October 2015 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 15 May Summer Holiday Planning PM 
   

Friday 22 May Group Camp - Southwell Group 

Saturday 23 May Group Camp – Southwell Group 
Sunday 24 May Group Camp – Southwell Group 

Monday 25 May Group Camp - Southwell Group 
 (cost £55)  

   

Friday 29 May Dressage MH & EH & JG 
   

Friday 5 June Handmade Stuff MH & EH 
   

Friday 12 June Monty Python Night JG 

   
Friday 19 June Random Quiz CH & others 

   
Friday 26 June Outdoor Team Sports CN 

   
Friday 3 July Slash & Burn Camp – John’s Lee Wood Jx 

Saturday 4 July Slash & Burn Camp – John’s Lee Wood Jx 

Sunday 5 July Slash & Burn Camp – John’s Lee Wood Jx 
 (estimated cost £18)  

   
Friday 10 July Frisbee Golf Jx 

   

Friday 17 July Reclassifying the Trousers of Time JG 
   

Friday 24 July Badminton MH & CN 
   

Friday 31 July International Jx 
   

Friday 7 August T-Shirt Ironing XII PM 

   
Friday 14 August Polaris-Rules Cricket All 

   
Friday 21 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 

Saturday 22 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 

Sunday 23 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 
Monday 24 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 

Tuesday 25 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 
Wednesday 26 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 

Thursday 27 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 

Friday 28 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 
Saturday 29 August Summer Holiday – Roughton PM 

 (cost £165)  
   

Friday 4 September Giant Game PM 
   



Friday 11 September Assassins Training 1  PM & JG & Jx 

   
Friday 19 September Assassins Training 2 & Cabinet Election JG & Jx & PM 

   

Friday 25 September Assassins Training 3 Jx & PM & JG 
   

Friday 3 October Assassins Camp – New Forest PM & JG & Jx 
Saturday 4 October Assassins Camp – New Forest PM & JG & Jx 

Sunday 5 October Assassins Camp – New Forest PM & JG & Jx 

 (estimated cost £35)  
 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
 
 

 
Ideas to be considered for future terms: 

 

Lego / Stop Animation    
LGBT Awareness – Scout Resource 

Morris Dancing 

Elections / Debates 
Design & Build 

 
 

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them


